Nostalgia Racing Days 2017
MK Scandia

Legends Cars
Result of Race 2 Masters

Pos Nbr

Started: 12

Name
Entrant

Classified: 12

Car
CITY / Club

Not Classified: O

Gap

'/

-y
MANTORP PARK

19 - 20 August 2017
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

In

10 35

11 51

12 112

Christian Hamreb6 (SWE)
Hakan Aberg (SWE)
Nyman Racing

Magnus Yxsjo Andersson (SWE
Gregor Dobrowolski

Lars Olov Dahl (SWE)
Magnus Brodin (SWE)
Robert Rydberg (SWE)
Jonas Lindqvist (SWE)
Dennis Gustavsson (SWE)
Mats Carlsson (SWE)
Team ferrita Racing

Mats Larsson (SWE)

Michael Gryvik (SWE)

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Lilla edet

SMK Trollhattan
Legends Chevy-37 Sedan
Hallsberg

CCSRacing

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Frovi

SMK O rebro

Chevy-37 Sedan
Huddinge

PCSE

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Orebro

Karlskoga MF

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Kristdala

Hultsfred MK

Legends Chevy-37
Surahammar

MSK Hammaren
Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Karlskoga

Karlskoga MF

Legends Chevy-37 Coupé
Lofthammar

Skdvde MK

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Képing

Grondal MSK

Legends Chevy-37 Sedan
Ekero

KAK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Borensberg

Linképings MS

-- 10 laps --

1231

1.786

6.680

7.880

11.953

20.699

21.235

21.775

52.674

58.338

-- 6laps --

15:53.009

15:54.240

15:54.795

15:59.689

16:00.889

16:04.962

16:13.708

16:14.244

16:14.784

16:45.683

16:51.347

9:31.230

11732

117,17

117,10

11651

116,36

11587

114,83

114,77

114,70

111,18

110,56

117 44

:34.105

:34.185

134683

:34.753

134178

135459

:36.192

:36.119

135887

139014

:39.030

133812

118,82

118,72

118,10

118,01

118,73

117,14

116 24

116,33

116 61

112,93

11291

119,19

10

Fastest time: 1:33.812 inlap 3 by nbr. 112: Michael Gryvik (Legends Ford-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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